
Contractor:      CPhone: 
Owner:  
Site: 40267 Hotard Lane, Ponchatoula , LA 70454
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 120.00
Value: 6250.00
Assessment #: 3763900

Residential New Construction 
Accessory (Effective December 
13th)
Permit Number: 22-41063
Permit Date: 12/5/2022

Contractor:      CPhone: 
Owner: Jerry  Penska 
Site: 41473 Rue Chene, Ponchatoula , LA 70454
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 140.00
Value: 6400.00
Assessment #: 6030440

Residential New Construction 
Accessory (Effective December 
13th)
Permit Number: 22-41044
Permit Date: 12/5/2022

Contractor:      CPhone: 2252023605
Owner: Elvin & Patti  Campbell III
Site: 13176 Jones Road, Ponchatoula , LA 70454
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 2638.00
Value: 185000.00
Assessment #: 5392004

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41067
Permit Date: 12/5/2022

Contractor:      CPhone: 9854157804
Owner: Jade & Colby  Davis 
Site: 13153 Rue Merlot, Ponchatoula , LA 70454
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 3587.00
Value: 350000.00
Assessment #: 6253067

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-40995
Permit Date: 12/2/2022

Contractor: Audubon Homes of LA LLC     CPhone: 
5044584369
Owner: Brad & Joy Monnerjahn
Site: 46484 Purple Finch Pt, Robert, LA 70455
Subdivision: Audubon Trace of Robert
Lot: 55

SQF: 4101.00
Value: 502000.00
Assessment #: 6418872

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41109
Permit Date: 12/7/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20459 Cornerstone Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 151

SQF: 2202.00
Value: 132120.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41031
Permit Date: 12/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20451 Cornerstone Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 152

SQF: 2679.00
Value: 160740.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41091
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20443 Cornerstone Rd, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 153

SQF: 2074.00
Value: 124440.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41093
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractors New Construction Report
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Date: 12/1/2022
End Date: 12/12/2022
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Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20435 Cornerstone Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 154

SQF: 2436.00
Value: 146160.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41094
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20436 Cornerstone Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 155

SQF: 2871.00
Value: 172260.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41095
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20444 Cornerstone Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 156

SQF: 2202.00
Value: 132120.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41096
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20452 Cornerstone Rd, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 157

SQF: 2341.00
Value: 140460.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41097
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20460 Cornerstone Rd, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 158

SQF: 2338.00
Value: 140280.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41098
Permit Date: 12/6/2022

Contractor: Legacy National  Distrubution LLC     CPhone: 
9852227013
Owner: Sonia Starwood & Ivan Smith 
Site: 49409 Bosco Lane Unit A&B, Tickfaw, LA 70466
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1983.00
Value: 650000.00
Assessment #: 6345948

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41110
Permit Date: 12/7/2022

Contractor: Legacy National  Distrubution LLC     CPhone: 
9852227013
Owner: Sonia Starwood & Ivan Smith 
Site: 49413 Basco Lane Unit A&B, Tickfaw, LA 70466
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1983.00
Value: 650000.00
Assessment #: 6345948

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-41112
Permit Date: 12/7/2022

Contractor: LORANGER BAPTIST CHURCH     CPhone: 
9853209105
Owner: LORANGER BAPTIST CHURCH
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 5800.00
Value: 500000.00
Assessment #: 2601303

Commercial New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-40950
Permit Date: 12/1/2022
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